www.advantek.com · info@advantek.com ©2017 Advantek Inc.   T-30003-3
Advantek's 15" LOKREEL® Ultra reels are ideal for taking up
more component devices in a single reel. The LOKREEL®
Ultra is injection molded using a specially formulated high
impact polystyrene material and finished with an application
of an anti-static agent of ESD protection. An assembled reel
is comprised of two inter-locking flanges suitable for winding
and transporting carrier tapes packaged with components.

44mm 16mm + 28mm
56mm 28mm + 28mm
Ordering Information
Hub Width Virgin White Regrind Black
4mm RD38604SW RD38604RBK
8mm RD38608SW RD38608RBK
16mm RD38616SW RD38616RBK
28mm RD38628SW RD38628RBK
Note: The values presented for this product are typical laboratory data and may be changed without notice.
Technology Made For You™ PACKAGING REELS
15" LOKREEL® Ultra
Anti-static Packaging Reels